V3W_Vaporlume_LED  01/22  page 1 of 6
Ordering guide	 Example:  V3W435L830-UNV-DIM
Family Length Lumens (Nominal) Color Temp. Voltage Driver Options
V3W  –  –  –
V3W	Vaporlume 21	2' 27L 	 2700 lumens
35L	 3500 lumens
43L	 4300 lumens
51L2,3	 5100 lumens
Other lumen packages
may be ordered in
increments of 100lm
up to 5100 lumens.
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277V
3471   347V
DIM	 0-10V dimming
SDIM4	 Step dimming to
40% input power
MD360W7	 Wet location occupancy sensor, (ON/OFF)
MD360WD7	Wet location occupancy sensor, (ON/DIM)
WHP	 Wide beam optic and prismatic acrylic lens
(for garage applications)
BSL10LST	 Factory wired Bodine integral emergency pack, nominal 1100
to 1400 lumens (4' unit only)
IP67	 Protection against effects of immersion
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow (for UNV only)
WSF	 Fusing (for 347V only)
TR	 Torx T-10 tamper resistant stainless steel screws and latches
SSL	 Stainless steel latches
THB5	 Top hub entry only (4' unit only)
TEHB5	 Top and end hub entry (4' unit only)
NFZ	 NSF listed for Non-Food Zone and
Splash Zone applications
SWZCSH6    Interact Pro scalable high bay sensor with integral daylight &
occupancy sensing, advanced grouping with dwell time
SNH2006	 Integral EasySense occupancy & daylight sensor, with advanced
SpaceWise type wireless grouping
LFA3	 Smooth frosted acrylic lens
LPA	 Prismatic acrylic lens
(Clear lens and end hubs are standard)
BAC8	 Meets the requirements of the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
4	 4' 20L	 2000 lumens
35L 	 3500 lumens
43L	 4300 lumens
51L	 5100 lumens
70L	 7000 lumens
80L	 8000 lumens
100L1,2,3	 10000 lumens
Other lumen packages
may be ordered in
increments of 100lm
up to 10000 lumens.
Accessories9 (order separately, see last page for details)
•	 TBK – Stainless steel top bracket kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 V3WEBK – Stainless steel end bracket kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 V3WWBK – Stainless steel wraparound bracket kit (pair of brackets)
•	 V3WVBK – Stainless steel mounting bracket with "V" hooks
   (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 V3WSBK – Stainless steel mounting bracket with surface bracket
   (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 FKR-126 – Chain hanger set (requires TBK)
•	 V3WCA2L – 2' clear acrylic replacement lens